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NAME & EMAIL ADDRESS NAME & EMAIL ADDRESS 
  1.  Acebal, Ariel             Ariel.Acebal@afit.edu 26.  Kalegaev, Vladimir     klg@dec1.sinp.msu.ru  
  2.  Allen, John                john.r.allen@nasa.gov 27.  Knipp, Delores            delores.knipp@gmail.com        
  3.  Berrios, David           david.h.berrios@nasa.gov 28.  Krall, Jonathan             Jonathan.Krall@nrl.navy.mil   
  4.  Borovsky, Joseph      jborovsky@lanl.gov 29.  Kruglanski, Michel     michel.kruglanski@aeronomie.be  
  5.  Calfas, Roy                rcalfas@arlut.utexas.edu 30.  Kuznetsova, Masha     Maria.M.Kuznetsova@nasa.gov  
  6.  Chulaki, Anna           anna.chulaki@nasa.gov 31.  Lee, Hyesook              hyesook.lee@nasa.gov	
  

  7.  De Zeeuw, Darren    darrens@engin.umich.edu  32.  Liemohn, Michael       liemohn@umich.edu 
  8.  Emery, Barbara         emery@ucar.edu 33.  Linker, Jon                  linkerj@predsci.com 
  9.  Eriksson, Stefan       stefan.eriksson@lasp.colorado.edu 34.  Lyon, John                  lyon@tinman.dartmouth.edu 
10.  Evans, Rebekah         rebekah.e.frolov@nasa.gov 35.  MacNeice, Peter         peter.j.macneice@nasa.gov 
11.  Fok, Mei-Ching         Mei-Ching.H.Fok@nasa.gov 36.  Maddox, Marlo           marlo.m.maddox@nasa.gov 
12.  Garrett, Henry            henry.b.garrett@jpl.nasa.gov 37.  Maruyama, Naomi      Naomi.Maruyama@noaa.gov 
13.  Genot, Vincent           vincent.genot@irap.omp.eu 38.  Mays, Mona                m.leila.mays@nasa.gov 
14.  Germaschewski, Kai   39.  McElligott, Mike        Michael.McElligott@faa.gov 
15.  Gombosi, Tamas        tamas@engin.umich.edu 40.  Mendoza, Michelle     annemichelle.m.mendoza@nasa.gov 
16.  Gross, Nicholas          gross@bu.edu 41.  Minow, Joseph            joseph.minow@nasa.gov 
17.  Hayes, Jeff                 jhayes@nasa.gov 42.  Nykyri, Katariina        nykyrik@erau.edu 
18.  Henderson, Mike    43.  Moore, Thomas  
19.  Hesse, Michael          michael.hesse@nasa.gov 44.  Odstrcil, Dusan           Dusan.Odstrcil@nasa.gov 
20.  Honkonen, Ilja           ilja.honkonen@fmi.fi 45.  Oran, Rona                 oran@umich.edu 
21.  Horton, Wendell        Wendell.horton@gmail.com 46.  Pembroke, Asher        apembroke@gmail.com 
22.  Hyatt, Emily              dougale@my.erau.edu 47.  Petrie, Gordon            petrie@email.noao.edu 
23.  Jackson, Bernard       bvjackson@ucsd.edu 48.  Posner, Arik               arik.posner@nasa.gov 
24.  Jian, Lan                    lanjian@ucla.edu 49.  Pulkkinen, Antti         antti.a.pulkkinen@nasa.gov 
25.  Jenniges, Janelle        Janelle.Jenniges@offutt.af.mil 50.  Raeder, Jimmy           J.Raeder@unh.edu 

 



The 6th Community Coordinated Modeling Center Workshop Sign In Sheet 
January 16-20, 2012 

Key Largo, FL 
 

NAME & EMAIL ADDRESS  
51.  Rastaetter, Lutz             lutz.rastaetter@nasa.gov  
52.  Sazykine, Stanislav       sazykin@rice.edu  
53.  Shim, Ja Soon               jasoon.shim@nasa.gov  
54.  Sibley, Andrew    
55.  Singer, Howard             howard.singer@noaa.gov  
56.  Sojka, Jan                      janjsojka@usu.edu  
57.  Sokolov, Igor                igorsok@umich.edu  
58.  Solomon, Stanley         stans@ucar.edu  
59.  Smithtro, Christopher   Christopher.Smithtro@offutt.af.mil  
60.  Taktakishvili, Sandro    aleksandre.taktakishvili-1@nasa.gov  
61.  Toth, Gabor                   gtoth@umich.edu  
62.  Van Der Holst, Bart      bartvand@umich.edu  
63.  Vennerstroem, Susanne sv@dsri.dk  
64.  Walker, Raymond         rwalker@igpp.ucla.edu  
65.  Zhang, Jie                      jzhang7@gmu.edu  
66.  Zheng, Yihua                yihua.zheng@nasa.gov  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

 


